YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1677 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 17th August 2016

EU Ref Vote 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave| 219™t | con|Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands [\ i | scotiand
vote South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1677 659 716 258 473]1392| 101 162 812 | 865 | 195 | 716 | 414 1352] 956 | 721 201 557 361 404 154

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Theresa May is currently on holiday in
Switzerland. While she remains in
contact to deal with any major issues,
when the Prime Minister is out of the
country another senior minister will be
charge in London. How much confidence
would you have in the following ministers
to look after the country in the absence of
the Prime Minister?
Boris Johnson
A lot of confidence 11 3 19 6 16 6 6 21 | 11 10 7 7 13 18| 10 12 11 13 11 9 8
A fair amount of confidence 25 11 42 16 42 13 23 45 | 27 24 17 20 30 35| 26 25 24 28 29 24 12
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 36 14 61 22 58 19 29 66 38 34 24 27 43 53 36 37 B85 41 40 33 20
Not very much confidence 18 24 13 16 17 21 24 17 | 16 20 18 18 17 19| 19 16 19 17 17 17 21
No confidence atall 31 55 11 31 14 49 39 11 | 33 29 39 37 29 19| 35 26 30 28 28 35 45
TOTAL NON-CONFIDENCE 49 79 24 47 31 70 63 28 49 49 57 55 46 38 54 42 49 45 45 52 66
Dontknow 15 | 7 15 31 |11 10 8 7|13 17 |19 19 12 8| 11 21| 16 14 16 15 14
NET CONFIDENCE  -13 -65 37 -25 27 -51 -34 38 -11 -15 -33 -28 -3 15 -18 5 -14 -4 -5 -19 -46
Phillip Hammond
A lot of confidence 7 6 8 4 13 2 8 9 8 5 3 4 9 11| 8 5 3 10 6 5 4
A fair amount of confidence 26 24 32 18 41 23 33 30 | 30 23 18 21 32 36| 31 20 25 26 29 26 24
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 33 30 40 22 54 25 41 39 38 28 21 25 41 47 39 25 28 36 35 31 28
Not very much confidence 17 21 16 11 15 21 26 19 | 19 16 15 16 20 18| 17 18 17 18 18 14 19
No confidence at all 13 17 9 15 3 20 10 13 | 15 12 16 15 10 11| 12 15 13 12 9 17 20
TOTAL NON-CONFIDENCE 30 38 25 26 18 41 36 32 34 28 31 31 30 29 29 33 30 30 27 31 39
Don'tknow 37 | 32 34 53 |27 34 23 28|29 44 | 49 44 29 24| 33 42| 43 35 37 38 33
NET CONFIDENCE 3 -8 15 -4 36 -16 5 7 4 0 -10 -6 11 18 10 -8 -2 6 8 0 -11
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Amber Rudd
A lot of confidence 2 1 2 1 4 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 0 1 2
A fair amount of confidence 12 12 14 9 21 9 17 13 | 14 11 7 11 14 17| 15 9 8 13 17 10 10
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 14 13 16 10 25 9 19 13 16 12 8 12 16 19 17 10 9 16 17 11 12
Not very much confidence 21 21 23 15 22 20 22 33| 22 19 19 16 24 28| 22 19 19 21 23 19 19
No confidence at all 17 19 15 16 9 21 17 21 | 20 13 14 17 17 17| 16 17 19 14 13 19 24
TOTAL NON-CONFIDENCE 38 40 38 31 31 41 39 54 42 32 33 33 41 45 38 36 38 35 36 38 43
Dontknow 49 | 47 46 50 |4 50 42 33|42 55 |59 55 44 36| 45 54| 53 48 46 51 45
NET CONFIDENCE -24 -27 -22 -21 -6 -32 -20 41 -26 -20 25 21 -25 -26 -21 -26 -29 -19 -19 -27 -31
David Davis
A lot of confidence 5 1 9 2 9 1 2 9 6 3 2 3 6 9 5 4 4 5 6 4 2
A fair amount of confidence 16 13 20 11 24 11 24 21 | 18 14 6 13 19 24| 17 14 14 18 16 14 15
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 21 14 29 13 33 12 26 30 24 17 8 16 25 33 22 18 18 23 22 18 17
Not very much confidence 21 24 20 16 24 22 22 24 | 22 19 17 18 22 26| 22 18 20 21 21 19 20
No confidence atall 16 23 10 17 5 23 24 14 | 20 12 15 17 18 12| 16 16 18 13 14 18 22
TOTAL NON-CONFIDENCE 37 47 30 33 29 45 46 38 42 31 32 35 40 38 38 34 38 34 35 37 42
Dontknow 43 | 39 41 54 |37 42 29 32|33 52 |61 49 36 29| 39 47| 43 42 43 44 41
NET CONFIDENCE -16 -33 -1 -20 4 -33 -20 -8 -18 -14 24 -19 -15 -5 -16 -16 -20 -11 -13 -19 -25
Liam Fox
A lot of confidence 3 1 4 1 5 0 1 6 3 2 1 1 4 5 3 2 0 4 3 2 1
A fair amount of confidence 15 11 19 12 26 9 16 18 | 18 12 7 12 19 19| 16 14 15 17 15 13 12
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 18 12 23 13 31 9 17 24 21 14 8 13 23 24 19 16 15 21 18 15 13
Not very much confidence 21 22 23 13 25 21 29 24 | 21 20 15 17 22 29| 24 17 24 19 24 19 20
No confidence at all 22 32 16 18 11 32 28 25 | 27 17 19 25 22 19| 23 21 22 21 18 23 33
TOTAL NON-CONFIDENCE 43 54 39 31 36 53 57 49 48 37 34 42 44 48 47 38 46 40 42 42 53
Don'tknow 40 | 33 39 56 |33 38 26 27|30 48 |58 45 33 28| 35 45| 38 40 40 43 34
NET CONFIDENCE  -25 -42 -16 -18 -5 -44 -40 -25  -27 -23 26 -29 -21 -24 -28 -22 -31 -19 -24 -27 -40
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